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Ahern, Brian Wampanoag Country Club 9:30 AM Blue - Men Dowling, Richard + Hayes, Rick

Ames, Benjamin Stanley Golf Club 10:10 AM Blue - Men Flowers, Chris + Velardi, Steve

Arisco, Thomas Watertown Golf Club 9:10 AM Blue - Men Belcastro, Connor + Lane, David

Ayers, Christopher Goodwin Golf Club 11:20 AM Blue - Men Davis, Coleman + Hanratty, Michael

Bagge, Kevin Keney Golf Club 12:30 PM Blue - Men Davison, Peter + Rizy, Randy

Belcastro, Connor EClub of Connecticut 9:10 AM Blue - Men Arisco, Thomas + Lane, David

Bickford, Tim Timberlin Golf Club 10:50 AM Blue - Men Brew, Cody + Dzubin, Geoffrey

Bilodeau, Kyle1 8:20 AM Blue - Men Keith, Dylan + Sowinkong, Uttdom

Bleile, Eric EClub of Connecticut 11:10 AM Blue - Men Day, Benjamin + Paladino, Cody

Boggini, Glen Manchester Country Club 12:40 PM Blue - Men Jones, Dave + Maxwell, Chris

Brennan, Drew Ellington Ridge Country Club 7:50 AM Blue - Men Ouimet, Arthur + Waddington, Nicholas

Brew, Cody Tumble Brook Country Club 10:50 AM Blue - Men Bickford, Tim + Dzubin, Geoffrey

Burmeister, Craig CC of Farmington 9:00 AM Blue - Men Laurelli, Peter + Shulick, Brett

Burrill, Ryan Rockledge Country Club 11:50 AM Blue - Men Goode, Connor + Pieper, Christopher

Carey, Mike East Hartford Golf Club 12:10 PM Blue - Men Jainchill, Seth + Murnane, Mark

Carpenter, Ben Country Club of Darien 8:00 AM Blue - Men Lewis, Ashton + St.Pierre, Kyle

Carroll, Jack Wampanoag Country Club 12:20 PM Blue - Men Goshdigian, Jason + Nappi, Mitchel

Casey, Ethan EClub of Connecticut 8:40 AM Blue - Men Malafronte, Rick + Salamon, Keith

Casey, Patrick Torrington Country Club 9:40 AM Blue - Men Lee, Cody + Longo, Jason

Chevalier, Steve Lake of Isles Golf Club 8:50 AM Blue - Men Nolin, Kyle + Thompson, Mike

Conroy, Benjamin New Haven Country Club 8:10 AM Blue - Men Kennedy, Mike + Sheltman, James

Dallahan, Tommy Hartford Golf Club 11:30 AM Blue - Men Elia, Alex + Ensign, Joseph

Davis, Coleman Mill River Country Club 11:20 AM Blue - Men Ayers, Christopher + Hanratty, Michael

Davison, Peter Rockledge Country Club 12:30 PM Blue - Men Bagge, Kevin + Rizy, Randy

Day, Benjamin New Haven Country Club 11:10 AM Blue - Men Bleile, Eric + Paladino, Cody

DeChirico, Joey CC of Farmington 9:20 AM Blue - Men Lynch, Kevin + Morris, Kevin

Dejonge, Jackson Wampanoag Country Club 7:40 AM Blue - Men Junge, Jack + Sember, Ryan

Delucia, Jeffrey Norwich Golf Club 10:20 AM Blue - Men Gatcomb, Chris + Stevens, Richard

Dowling, Richard Golf Performance Center 9:30 AM Blue - Men Ahern, Brian + Hayes, Rick

Dzubin, Geoffrey EClub of Connecticut 10:50 AM Blue - Men Bickford, Tim + Brew, Cody

Elia, Alex Silver Spring Country Club 11:30 AM Blue - Men Dallahan, Tommy + Ensign, Joseph

Ensign, Joseph TPC River Highlands 11:30 AM Blue - Men Dallahan, Tommy + Elia, Alex

Flint, David Wallingford Country Club 11:40 AM Blue - Men Hilario, Shawn + Olender, Dave
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Flowers, Chris H Smith Richardson Golf Club 10:10 AM Blue - Men Ames, Benjamin + Velardi, Steve

Friedman, Adam Great River Golf Club 10:30 AM Blue - Men Hrostek, Chet + Krieble, henry

Garrity, Ryan Country Club of Darien 11:00 AM Blue - Men Griffin, Patrick + Romaniello, Jim

Gatcomb, Chris EClub of Connecticut 10:20 AM Blue - Men Delucia, Jeffrey + Stevens, Richard

Goode, Connor Glastonbury Hills Country Club 11:50 AM Blue - Men Burrill, Ryan + Pieper, Christopher

Goshdigian, Jason Goodwin Golf Club 12:20 PM Blue - Men Carroll, Jack + Nappi, Mitchel

Griffin, Patrick Golf Club of Avon 11:00 AM Blue - Men Garrity, Ryan + Romaniello, Jim

Guerrera, Anthony Country Club of Waterbury 10:40 AM Blue - Men Jaworoski, Jason + Pulaski, Jay

Hanratty, Michael Farmington Woods Golf Club 11:20 AM Blue - Men Ayers, Christopher + Davis, Coleman

Hayes, Rick Silver Spring Country Club 9:30 AM Blue - Men Ahern, Brian + Dowling, Richard

Hedstrom, Brian Indian Hill Country Club 8:30 AM Blue - Men Hermanson, Bill + Platt, Craig

Hermanson, Bill Black Hall Club 8:30 AM Blue - Men Hedstrom, Brian + Platt, Craig

Hilario, Shawn Wampanoag Country Club 11:40 AM Blue - Men Flint, David + Olender, Dave

Hrostek, Chet E club of Ct. 10:30 AM Blue - Men Friedman, Adam + Krieble, henry

Jainchill, Seth Rockledge Country Club 12:10 PM Blue - Men Carey, Mike + Murnane, Mark

Jaworoski, Jason Shorehaven Golf Club 10:40 AM Blue - Men Guerrera, Anthony + Pulaski, Jay

Jones, Dave Mohegan Sun Golf Club 12:40 PM Blue - Men Boggini, Glen + Maxwell, Chris

Junge, Jack EClub of Connecticut 7:40 AM Blue - Men Dejonge, Jackson + Sember, Ryan

Keith, Dylan Green Woods Country Club 8:20 AM Blue - Men Bilodeau, Kyle1 + Sowinkong, Uttdom

Kennedy, Mike Great River Golf Club 8:10 AM Blue - Men Conroy, Benjamin + Sheltman, James

Krieble, henry Hartford Golf Club 10:30 AM Blue - Men Friedman, Adam + Hrostek, Chet

Lane, David Golf Club of Avon 9:10 AM Blue - Men Arisco, Thomas + Belcastro, Connor

Laurelli, Peter EClub of Connecticut 9:00 AM Blue - Men Burmeister, Craig + Shulick, Brett

Lee, Cody Patterson Club 9:40 AM Blue - Men Casey, Patrick + Longo, Jason

Lewis, Ashton EClub of Connecticut 8:00 AM Blue - Men Carpenter, Ben + St.Pierre, Kyle

Lohrey, Walker Tumble Brook Country Club 9:50 AM Blue - Men Rush, Collin + Steinberg, John

Longo, Jason Brooklawn Country Club 9:40 AM Blue - Men Casey, Patrick + Lee, Cody

Lynch, Kevin TPC River Highlands 9:20 AM Blue - Men DeChirico, Joey + Morris, Kevin

Malafronte, Rick Indian Hill Country Club 8:40 AM Blue - Men Casey, Ethan + Salamon, Keith

Maxwell, Chris Tunxis Country Club 12:40 PM Blue - Men Boggini, Glen + Jones, Dave

McDonald, Bill Wampanoag Country Club 12:00 PM Blue - Men McKenna, Benjamin + Sica, Christopher

McKenna, Benjamin Country Club of Waterbury 12:00 PM Blue - Men McDonald, Bill + Sica, Christopher

Morris, Kevin EClub of Connecticut 9:20 AM Blue - Men DeChirico, Joey + Lynch, Kevin

Murnane, Mark Hop Meadow Country Club 12:10 PM Blue - Men Carey, Mike + Jainchill, Seth

Nappi, Mitchel Timberlin Golf Club 12:20 PM Blue - Men Carroll, Jack + Goshdigian, Jason
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Nolin, Kyle Goodwin Golf Club 8:50 AM Blue - Men Chevalier, Steve + Thompson, Mike

Olender, Dave Ellington Ridge Country Club 11:40 AM Blue - Men Flint, David + Hilario, Shawn

Ouimet, Arthur Country Club of Waterbury 7:50 AM Blue - Men Brennan, Drew + Waddington, Nicholas

Paladino, Cody Hartford Golf Club 11:10 AM Blue - Men Bleile, Eric + Day, Benjamin

Pieper, Christopher TPC River Highlands 11:50 AM Blue - Men Burrill, Ryan + Goode, Connor

Platt, Craig Mill River Country Club 8:30 AM Blue - Men Hedstrom, Brian + Hermanson, Bill

Pulaski, Jay Timberlin Golf Club 10:40 AM Blue - Men Guerrera, Anthony + Jaworoski, Jason

Rizy, Randy Timberlin Golf Club 12:30 PM Blue - Men Bagge, Kevin + Davison, Peter

Romaniello, Jim Shorehaven Golf Club 11:00 AM Blue - Men Garrity, Ryan + Griffin, Patrick

Rush, Collin Wheeler Park Golf Club 9:50 AM Blue - Men Lohrey, Walker + Steinberg, John

Salamon, Keith Tunxis Country Club 8:40 AM Blue - Men Casey, Ethan + Malafronte, Rick

Sember, Ryan Alling Memorial Golf Club 7:40 AM Blue - Men Dejonge, Jackson + Junge, Jack

Sheltman, James Wallingford Country Club 8:10 AM Blue - Men Conroy, Benjamin + Kennedy, Mike

Shulick, Brett Great River Golf Club 9:00 AM Blue - Men Burmeister, Craig + Laurelli, Peter

Sica, Christopher Wallingford Country Club 12:00 PM Blue - Men McDonald, Bill + McKenna, Benjamin

Sowinkong, Uttdom EClub of Connecticut 8:20 AM Blue - Men Bilodeau, Kyle1 + Keith, Dylan

St.Pierre, Kyle Newtown Country Club 8:00 AM Blue - Men Carpenter, Ben + Lewis, Ashton

Steinberg, John New Haven Country Club 9:50 AM Blue - Men Lohrey, Walker + Rush, Collin

Stevens, Richard EClub of Connecticut 10:20 AM Blue - Men Delucia, Jeffrey + Gatcomb, Chris

Thompson, Mike Glastonbury Hills Country Club 8:50 AM Blue - Men Chevalier, Steve + Nolin, Kyle

Vasington, Mark Wampanoag Country Club 7:30 AM Blue - Men Wagner, Steve

Velardi, Steve Race Brook Country Club 10:10 AM Blue - Men Ames, Benjamin + Flowers, Chris

Waddington, Nicholas Manchester Country Club 7:50 AM Blue - Men Brennan, Drew + Ouimet, Arthur

Wagner, Steve CC of Farmington 7:30 AM Blue - Men Vasington, Mark
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